Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Mini Race A 1540-1605 9/13/2014 15:40 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:02
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:05.877 +2.541 15:49:30.891 15 1:02.89% +0.717 15:59:24.985
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen 7 1:03.918 +0.582 15:50:34.809
T 15:44:01.198 8 1:04.545 +1.209 15:51:39.354 (91) philip blum
2 59.813 +0.282 15:45:01.011 9 1:03.710 +0.374 15:52:43.064 1 15:44:11.283
3 59.531 15:46:00.542 10 1:03.444 +0.108 15:53:46.508 2 1:07.146 +1.706 15:45:18.429
4 59.631 +0.100 15:47:00.173 11 1:03.336 15:54:49.844 3 1:07.326 +1.886 15:46:25.755
5 59.899 +0.368 15:48:00.072 12 1:04.855 +1.519 15:55:54.699 4 1:07.324 +1.884 15:47:33.079
6 1:00.892 +1.361 15:49:00.964 13 1:05.088 +1.752 15:56:59.787 5 1:06.976 +1.536 15:48:40.055
7 1:01.365 +1.834 15:50:02.329 14 1:.04.777 +1.441 15:58:04.564 6 1:05.937 +0.497 15:49:45.992
8 1:00.671 +1.140 15:51:03.000 15 1:04.670 +1.334 15:59:09.234 7 1:06.848 +1.408 15:50:52.840
9 1:00.762 +1.231 15:52:03.762 16 1:04.493 +1.157 16:00:13.727 8 1:07.054 +1.614 15:51:59.894
10 1:02.695 +3.164 15:53:06.457 9 1:07.584 +2.144 15:53:07.478
11 1:01.415 +1.884 15:54:07.872 (62) Jonas D Bertelsen 10 1:06.801 +1.361 15:54:14.279
12 1:01.020 +1.489 15:55:08.892 1 15:44:05.711 11 1:06.635 +1.195 15:55:20.914
13 1:00.765 +1.234 15:56:09.657 2 1:05.077 +0.631 15:45:10.788 12 1:06.435 +0.995 15:56:27.349
14 1:01.172 +1.641 15:57:10.829 3 1:04.611 +0.165 15:46:15.399 13 1:05.440 15:57:32.789
15 1:00.526 +0.995 15:58:11.355 4 1:04.446 15:47:19.845 14 1:05.761 +0.321 15:58:38.550
16 1:00.242 +0711 15:59:11.597 5 1:04.778 +0.332 15:48:24.623 15 1:05.958 +0.518 15:59:44.508
6 1:04.809 +0.363 15:49:29.432
(77) Jakob Mgrk 7 1:05.035 +0.589 15:50:34.467 (85) Anders Franck
1 15:44:01.866 8 1:04.471 +0.025 15:51:38.938 1 15:44:10.346
2 1:01.247 +0.348 15:45:03.113 9 1:04.764 +0.318 15:52:43.702 2 1:07.063 +1.397 15:45:17.409
3 1:00.899 15:46:04.012 10 1:04.758 +0312 15:53:48.460 3 1:07.884 +2.218 15:46:25.293
4 1:01.757 +0.858 15:47:05.769 11 1:04.843 +0.397 15:54:53.303 4 1:07.097 +1431 15:47:32.390
5 1:01.642 +0.743 15:48:07.411 12 1:04.899 +0.453 15:55:58.202 5 1:05.907 +0.241 15:48:38.297
6 1:02.612 +1.713 15:49:10.023 13 1:04.843 +0.397 15:57:03.045 6 1:06.449 +0.783 15:49:44.746
7 1:04.238 +3.339 15:50:14.261 14 1:04.807 +0.361 15:58:07.852 7 1:07.970 +2.304 15:50:52.716
8 1:04.79 +3.897 15:51:19.057 15 1:05.143 +0.697 15:59:12.995 8 1:06.673 +1.007 15:51:59.389
9 1:03.656 +2.757 15:52:22.713 9 1:06.545 +0.879 15:53:05.934
10 1:03.100 +2.201 15:53:25.813 (94) Mark Christiansen 10 1:06.469 +0.803 15:54:12.403
11 1:06.179 +5.280 15:54:31.992 1 15:44:08.142 11 1:08.241 +2.575 15:55:20.644
12 1:09.224 +8.325 15:55:41.216 2 1:04.225 15:45:12.367 12 1:06.134 +0.468 15:56:26.778
13 1:08.263 +7.364 15:56:49.479 3 1:04.927 +0.702 15:46:17.294 13 1:06.620 +0.954 15:57:33.398
14 1:08.082 +7.183 15:57:57.561 4 1:05.093 +0.868 15:47:22.387 14 1:06.280 +0.614 15:58:39.678
15 1:05.954 +5.055 15:59:03.515 5 1:05.067 +0.842 15:48:27.454 15 1:05.666 15:59:45.344
16 1:06.226 +5.327 16:00:09.741 6 1:05.546 +1.321 15:49:33.000
7 1:05.653 +1428 15:50:38.653 (72) Linus Lundin
(205) Anders Salling 8 1:06.100 +1.875 15:51:44.753 1 15:44:12.029
1 15:44:06.399 9 1:06.291 +2.066 15:52:51.044 2 1:06.635 +1.292 15:45:18.664
2 1:03.997 15:45:10.396 10 1:06.194 +1.969 15:53:57.238 3 1:07.317 +1.974 15:46:25.981
3 1:04.649 +0.652 15:46:15.045 11 1:06.054 +1.829 15:55:03.292 4 1:06.926 +1.583 15:47:32.907
4 1:04.188 +0.191 15:47:19.233 12 1:05.415 +1.190 15:56:08.707 5 1:05.673 +0.330 15:48:38.580
5 1:04.673 +0.676 15:48:23.906 13 1:05.394 +1.169 15:57:14.101 6 1:06.498 +1.155 15:49:45.078
6 1:04.406 +0.409 15:49:28.312 14 1:05.407 +1.182 15:58:19.508 7 1:08.093 +2.750 15:50:53.171
7 1:04.209 +0.212 15:50:32.521 15 1:05.165 +0.940 15:59:24.673 8 1:06.976 +1.633 15:52:00.147
8 1:04.167 +0.170 15:51:36.688 9 1:07.652 +2.309 15:53:07.799
9 1:04.061 +0.064 15:52:40.749 (24) Jannick max golubov 10 1:07.021 +1.678 15:54:14.820
10 1:04.067 +0.070 15:53:44.816 1 15:44:04.091 11 1:06.335 +0.992 15:55:21.155
11 1:04.676 +0.679 15:54:49.492 2 1:03.094 +0.915 15:45:07.185 12 1:06.635 +1.292 15:56:27.790
12 1:04.594 +0.597 15:55:54.086 3 1:02.909 +0.730 15:46:10.094 13 1:05.343 15:57:33.133
13 1:05.549 +1.552 15:56:59.635 4 1:03.037 +0.858 15:47:13.131 14 1:07.120 +1.777 15:58:40.253
14 1:04.443 +0.446 15:58:04.078 5 1:02.976 +0.797 15:48:16.107 15 1:05.406 +0.063 15:59:45.659
15 1:04.710 +0.713 15:59:08.788 6 1:02.630 +0.451 15:49:18.737
16 1:04.495 +0.498 16:00:13.283 7 1:03.247 +1.068 15:50:21.984 (54) Lukas Falck Olsen
8 1:03.045 +0.866 15:51:25.029 1 15:44:11.824
(43) Simon Jespersen 9 1:03.414 +1.235 15:52:28.443 2 1:06.757 +1.077 15:45:18.581
1 15:44:06.935 10 1:02.179 15:53:30.622 3 1:07.552 +1.872 15:46:26.133
2 1:04.247 +0911 15:45:11.182 11 1:40.758 +38.579 15:55:11.380 4 1:07.169 +1.489 15:47:33.302
3 1:04.546 +1.210 15:46:15.728 12 1:02.418 +0.239 15:56:13.798 5 1:07.077 +1.397 15:48:40.379
4 1:04.525 +1.189 15:47:20.253 13 1:04.287 +2.108 15:57:18.085 6 1:06.143 +0.463 15:49:46.522
5 1:04.761 +1425 15:48:25.014 14 1:04.004 +1.825 15:58:22.089 7 1:06.654 +0.974 15:50:53.176
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Mini Race A 1540-1605 9/13/2014 15:40 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:02
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.199 +1.519 15:52:00.375
9 1:07.518 +1.838 15:53:07.893
10 1:07.049 +1.369 15:54:14.942
11 1:06.685 +1.005 15:55:21.627
12 1:05.961 +0.281 15:56:27.588
13 1:06.356 +0.676 15:57:33.944
14 1:06.384 +0.704 15:58:40.328
15 1:05.680 15:59:46.008
(44) Kasper Kristiansen
1 15:44:10.311
2 1:06.097 15:45:16.408
3 1:06.822 +0.725 15:46:23.230
4 1:07.087 +0.990 15:47:30.317
5 1:07.168 +1.071 15:48:37.485
6 1:06.908 +0.811 15:49:44.393
7 1:07.149 +1.052 15:50:51.542
8 1:07.535 +1.438 15:51:59.077
9 1:07.995 +1.898 15:53:07.072
10 1:07.333 +1.236 15:54:14.405
11 1:07.859 +1.762 15:55:22.264
12 1:07.259 +1.162 15:56:29.523
13 1:09.713 +3.616 15:57:39.236
14 1:09.324 +3.227 15:58:48.560
15 1:10.512 +4415 15:59:59.072
(92) Mads Christiansen
1 15:44:08.801
2 1:04.603 15:45:13.404
3 4:20.853 +3:16.250 15:49:34.257
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
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